
Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

CCME 6/23/19

149

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - Roger O'SullivanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16023 Buccleigh Shetland Sheepdog Kathryn Thompson NQ 62.98 2.366



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

77

CCME 6/23/19

144

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - Roger O'SullivanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12016 Evil Miniature American 
Shepherd

Lindsay DeVito95 38.68 3.723

12015 Carter Staffordshire Bull Terrier Jill Tice NQ 61.97 2.324



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

CCME 6/23/19

154

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - Roger O'SullivanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20046 Junior Dalmatian Dawn Eliot-Johnson95 51.02 3.018

20058 Mellie Border Collie Beth Hildreth NQ 37.36 4.122

20044 Via Chesapeake Bay Retriever Shannon Bozeat NQ 53.87 2.859

20043 Fumi Dalmatian Dawn Eliot-Johnson NQ 61.04 2.523



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

75

CCME 6/23/19

154

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - Roger O'SullivanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24015 Kyllikki Belgian Tervuren Ros Arienti100 70.3 2.191

24017 Spark Belgian Tervuren Suzanne Wilcox NQ 44.24 3.481



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

77

CCME 6/23/19

163

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - Roger O'SullivanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8011 Presley Havanese Joyce Philbrook100 49.56 3.289

8013 Riddle Swedish Valhund Laura Hamer NQ 45.69 3.568



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

CCME 6/23/19

163

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - Roger O'SullivanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12030 Rave English Cocker Spaniel Judith Valloze NQ 42.96 3.794

12012 Enzo Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Joan Curtiss NQ 53.34 3.056

12014 Keltie Shetland Sheepdog Kathryn Thompson NQ 76.06 2.143



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

CCME 6/23/19

173

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - Roger O'SullivanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20040 Ru Labrador Retriever Mary Thurlow NQ 45.44 3.807



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

CCME 6/23/19

173

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - Roger O'SullivanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20059 Steffen Labrador Retriever Amy Robinson NQ 47.5 3.642

24014 Nitro Belgian Malinois Valerie Leab NQ 52.84 3.274



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

CCME 6/23/19

186

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - Roger O'SullivanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16001 Emma Cocker Spaniel Cathy Gosling NQ 42.99 4.327

16031 Clara Australian Shepherd Laurie Latno NQ 50.27 3.700



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

CCME 6/23/19

195

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - Roger O'SullivanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20003 Kit Border Collie Merrie Bettler100 42.8 4.556

20004 River Border Collie Mary Thurlow NQ 48 4.063

20002 CeCe Collie Anne Hartranft NQ 55.02 3.544

20001 Lexi Golden Retriever Debra Carlson NQ 67.35 2.895



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

CCME 6/23/19

195

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - Roger O'SullivanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24001 Annie Belgian Tervuren Jean Weld NQ NT

24002 Ingalil Belgian Tervuren Ros Arienti NQ NT



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

76

CCME 6/23/19

177

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - Roger O'SullivanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8002 Angie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Alicia Kerr100 47.04 3.763

8003 Emily Russell Terrier Lisa Maloney100 48.04 3.684

8009 Envy Papillon Howie Carr100 49.8 3.554

8008 Bubba Watson Bichon Frise Tina Ackerman NQ 46.53 3.804



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

CCME 6/23/19

177

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - Roger O'SullivanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12001 Tigger All American Merrie Bettler100 46.06 3.843

12005 Pie Shetland Sheepdog Monica Stathers100 63.94 2.768

12025 Bungee Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson NQ NT

12002 Riley Shetland Sheepdog Suzanne Walsh NQ NT

12003 Reba Miniature American 
Shepherd

Tammy Devito NQ 46.05 3.844

12020 Bizzy Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson NQ 54.65 3.239

12006 Dooly Russell Terrier Lisa Maloney NQ 70.48 2.511

12007 Magic Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Joan Curtiss NQ 72.76 2.433



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

CCME 6/23/19

186

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - Roger O'SullivanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16006 MeMe Miniature American 
Shepherd

Diane Sumrall100 43.65 4.261

16003 Emmie Border Collie Lin McHugh100 49.31 3.772

16010 Sea Ya Border Collie Anne Marie Hopkins NQ 42.94 4.332

16012 Etta English Cocker Spaniel Tracey Deyette NQ 52.46 3.546

16007 Kindle Australian Cattle Dog Louise Hinckley NQ 52.9 3.516

16008 Kora Australian Cattle Dog Scott Hinckley NQ 52.91 3.515

16005 Tucker Shetland Sheepdog Cindy Powell NQ 55.94 3.325

16004 Riley Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Michele Levitt NQ 60.95 3.052

16011 Zip-A-Dee Miniature American 
Shepherd

Nancy Height NQ 78.88 2.358



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

CCME 6/23/19

195

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - Roger O'SullivanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20062 Cheater Golden Retriever Jane Bronson100 36.41 5.356

20025 Dazzle English Springer Spaniel Judith Valloze100 38.16 5.110

20053 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert100 41.95 4.648

20054 Tillie Chesapeake Bay Retriever Veeann Cross100 42.37 4.602

20020 Bristol Golden Retriever Anne Marie Hopkins100 42.78 4.558

20018 Tora Belgian Malinois Valerie Leab100 45.3 4.305

20080 Garnet Rottweiler Paula Miloglav100 46.39 4.203

20007 Sage Australian Shepherd Diane Marshall100 46.53 4.191

20008 Wylie Golden Retriever Joyce Dibona100 47.69 4.089

20052 Stash Australian Shepherd Sue St Louis100 54.47 3.58

20005 Ziva Australian Shepherd Sonja Galley100 54.56 3.574

20017 Bindi Australian Shepherd Sonja Galley NQ NT

20029 Phire Golden Retriever Jane Bronson NQ NT

20055 Curly Labrador Retriever Amy Robinson NQ NT

20070 Flirt Border Collie Pamela Shattuck NQ 30.18 6.461

20006 Tazer Golden Retriever Elliot Kaplan NQ 41.85 4.659

20011 Sirius Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Michele Levitt NQ 43.01 4.534

20030 Pit Golden Retriever Al Lamphere NQ 44.11 4.421

20022 Catcher Golden Retriever Keith Damick NQ 49.77 3.918

20014 Rhubarb Golden Retriever Henry Rines NQ 50.2 3.884

20009 Maui Golden Retriever Sabrina Lanz NQ 56.22 3.469

20010 Decker Australian Shepherd Alicia Kerr NQ 56.39 3.458

20031 Ellie Australian Shepherd Ruth Brown NQ 56.58 3.446

20026 Starry Collie Carol Lariviere NQ 58.02 3.361



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

CCME 6/23/19

195

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - Roger O'SullivanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20016 Kaleb All American Louise Hinckley NQ 64.41 3.027

20027 Keeper Golden Retriever Claudette Beaulieu NQ 65.59 2.973

20013 Annie All American Suzanne Wilcox NQ 69.27 2.815

20015 Lida Bearded Collie Maryann Groves NQ 75 2.6



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

CCME 6/23/19

195

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - Roger O'SullivanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24012 Chapter Collie Noreen Bennett100 51.61 3.778

24021 Hoot Doberman Pinscher Robin Harmon100 52.43 3.719

24009 Apollo Belgian Malinois Erin Tolchin100 52.77 3.695

24005 Elvira Bracco Italiano Debra Pereira100 54.18 3.599

24013 Riptide Golden Retriever Christie McNamara NQ 48.03 4.06

24025 Ebbets Labrador Retriever Elliot Kaplan NQ 50.22 3.883

24006 Walter Boxer Cara Armour NQ 53.14 3.67

24024 Tempo Irish Setter Melissa Suter NQ 61.81 3.155

24004 Sequel Collie Noreen Bennett NQ 62.22 3.134

24007 Connor Weimaraner Pam Patunoff NQ 62.85 3.103



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

80

CCME 6/23/19

154

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - Roger O'SullivanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20047 Monson Dalmatian Melissa MacWilliams100 59.68 2.580



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

78

CCME 6/23/19

173

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - Roger O'SullivanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20041 Tuukka Golden Retriever Barbara Doughty NQ 70.29 2.461



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

75

CCME 6/23/19

186

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - Roger O'SullivanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12017 Ivy All American Jamie Mulcahey NQ NT



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

CCME 6/23/19

195

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - Roger O'SullivanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16033 Lucy Collie Rebecca Kay NQ NT

16029 Mitchell All American Jamie Mulcahey NQ NT



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

77

CCME 6/23/19

195

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - Roger O'SullivanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20032 Rory Golden Retriever Lauren Booth NQ 76.25 2.557



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

76

CCME 6/23/19

177

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - Roger O'SullivanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8010 Zep Shetland Sheepdog Cynthia Ratner100 44.85 3.946



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

75

CCME 6/23/19

186

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - Roger O'SullivanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12009 Sarge Staffordshire Bull Terrier Jill Tice100 42.56 4.370

12008 Joey All American Darlene Keenan-
Taylor

 NQ 56.86 3.271

12011 Pearl Basset Hound Joan Curtiss NQ 62.1 2.995

12010 Patches Cocker Spaniel Nancy Height NQ 70.4 2.642



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

CCME 6/23/19

195

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - Roger O'SullivanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16014 Onee Australian Shepherd Diane Marshall100 49.73 3.921

16013 Bella English Springer Spaniel Nancy Nye100 52.44 3.719

16018 Winona Golden Retriever Christie McNamara NQ NT

16015 Debbie Boxer Cara Armour NQ 44.23 4.409

16016 Bindi Labrador Retriever Cathy Gosling NQ 60.13 3.243



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

77

CCME 6/23/19

195

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - Roger O'SullivanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20056 Valur Saluki Christine Klein100 56.17 3.472

20057 Ike Rottweiler Dawn Mulcahey100 57.64 3.383

20035 Play Border Collie Cindy Ratner NQ NT

20033 Deena Pointer Debra Pereira NQ 57.96 3.364



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

50

CCME 6/23/19

0

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - Roger O'SullivanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8002 Angie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Alicia Kerr100 45.08

8013 Riddle Swedish Valhund Laura Hamer NQ 42.49



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

48

CCME 6/23/19

0

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - Roger O'SullivanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12001 Tigger All American Merrie Bettler100 38.84

12002 Riley Shetland Sheepdog Suzanne Walsh NQ NT

12005 Pie Shetland Sheepdog Monica Stathers NQ 55.4



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

45

CCME 6/23/19

0

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - Roger O'SullivanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16007 Kindle Australian Cattle Dog Louise Hinckley100 43.56

16035 Zero G Border Collie Anne Andrle NQ 30.9

16010 Sea Ya Border Collie Anne Marie Hopkins NQ 32.4

16001 Emma Cocker Spaniel Cathy Gosling NQ 35.23

16005 Tucker Shetland Sheepdog Cindy Powell NQ 42.78

16011 Zip-A-Dee Miniature American 
Shepherd

Nancy Height NQ 65.53



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

42

CCME 6/23/19

0

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - Roger O'SullivanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20029 Phire Golden Retriever Jane Bronson100 31.12

20025 Dazzle English Springer Spaniel Judith Valloze100 31.77

20020 Bristol Golden Retriever Anne Marie Hopkins100 33.69

20010 Decker Australian Shepherd Alicia Kerr100 35.13

20027 Keeper Golden Retriever Claudette Beaulieu NQ NT

20070 Flirt Border Collie Pamela Shattuck NQ 26.06

20009 Maui Golden Retriever Sabrina Lanz NQ 38.1

20054 Tillie Chesapeake Bay Retriever Veeann Cross NQ 38.38

20003 Kit Border Collie Merrie Bettler NQ 39.17

20011 Sirius Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Michele Levitt NQ 40.58

20014 Rhubarb Golden Retriever Henry Rines NQ 42.12

20046 Junior Dalmatian Dawn Eliot-Johnson NQ 43.93

20026 Starry Collie Carol Lariviere NQ 45.58

20031 Ellie Australian Shepherd Ruth Brown NQ 52.05

20016 Kaleb All American Louise Hinckley NQ 56.86

20001 Lexi Golden Retriever Debra Carlson NQ 58.81



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

46

CCME 6/23/19

0

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - Roger O'SullivanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24013 Riptide Golden Retriever Christie McNamara100 36.12

24025 Ebbets Labrador Retriever Elliot Kaplan100 38.32

24002 Ingalil Belgian Tervuren Ros Arienti NQ NT

24024 Tempo Irish Setter Melissa Suter NQ NT

24004 Sequel Collie Noreen Bennett NQ 40.5



Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

53

CCME 6/23/19

0

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - Roger O'SullivanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8010 Zep Shetland Sheepdog Cynthia Ratner NQ 39.27



Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

50

CCME 6/23/19

0

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - Roger O'SullivanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12009 Sarge Staffordshire Bull Terrier Jill Tice NQ 39.78

12010 Patches Cocker Spaniel Nancy Height NQ 46.89



Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

47

CCME 6/23/19

0

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - Roger O'SullivanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16013 Bella English Springer Spaniel Nancy Nye100 39.02

16015 Debbie Boxer Cara Armour NQ 41.42

16036 Peach Golden Retriever Al Lamphere NQ 46.84

16029 Mitchell All American Jamie Mulcahey NQ 58.89



Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Premier Jumpers  Results

51

CCME 6/23/19

0

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - Roger O'SullivanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20035 Play Border Collie Cindy Ratner NQ 33.14



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

40

CCME 6/23/19

110

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - Roger O'SullivanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16023 Buccleigh Shetland Sheepdog Kathryn Thompson NQ 47.1 2.335



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

CCME 6/23/19

105

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - Roger O'SullivanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12016 Evil Miniature American 
Shepherd

Lindsay DeVito NQ 27.17 3.865

12015 Carter Staffordshire Bull Terrier Jill Tice NQ 48.51 2.165



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

39

CCME 6/23/19

116

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - Roger O'SullivanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20046 Junior Dalmatian Dawn Eliot-Johnson100 34.52 3.360

20043 Fumi Dalmatian Dawn Eliot-Johnson NQ NT

20058 Mellie Border Collie Beth Hildreth NQ 23.6 4.915

20044 Via Chesapeake Bay Retriever Shannon Bozeat NQ 34.74 3.339



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

CCME 6/23/19

116

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - Roger O'SullivanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24014 Nitro Belgian Malinois Valerie Leab100 23.23 4.994

24017 Spark Belgian Tervuren Suzanne Wilcox100 32.25 3.597

20059 Steffen Labrador Retriever Amy Robinson NQ 33.47 3.466

24015 Kyllikki Belgian Tervuren Ros Arienti NQ 49.81 2.329



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

52

CCME 6/23/19

146

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - Roger O'SullivanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8013 Riddle Swedish Valhund Laura Hamer95 33.23 4.394

8011 Presley Havanese Joyce Philbrook NQ 39.24 3.721



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

49

CCME 6/23/19

146

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - Roger O'SullivanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12030 Rave English Cocker Spaniel Judith Valloze95 32.62 4.476

12014 Keltie Shetland Sheepdog Kathryn Thompson95 49.17 2.969

12012 Enzo Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Joan Curtiss NQ 33.12 4.408



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

CCME 6/23/19

156

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - Roger O'SullivanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20039 LuuLuu Dalmatian Sara Pruyne NQ NT

20040 Ru Labrador Retriever Mary Thurlow NQ 27.11 5.754



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

CCME 6/23/19

156

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - Roger O'SullivanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24001 Annie Belgian Tervuren Jean Weld NQ 58.53 2.665



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

51

CCME 6/23/19

167

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - Roger O'SullivanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12001 Tigger All American Merrie Bettler NQ 42.25 3.953



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

50

CCME 6/23/19

174

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - Roger O'SullivanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16001 Emma Cocker Spaniel Cathy Gosling100 29.57 5.884



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

CCME 6/23/19

180

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - Roger O'SullivanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20002 CeCe Collie Anne Hartranft NQ 33.61 5.356

20016 Kaleb All American Louise Hinckley NQ 35.09 5.13

20004 River Border Collie Mary Thurlow NQ 37.65 4.781

20001 Lexi Golden Retriever Debra Carlson NQ 53.9 3.34



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

55

CCME 6/23/19

167

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - Roger O'SullivanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8002 Angie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Alicia Kerr100 37.37 4.469

8009 Envy Papillon Howie Carr NQ NT

8003 Emily Russell Terrier Lisa Maloney NQ 35.42 4.715

8008 Bubba Watson Bichon Frise Tina Ackerman NQ 40.02 4.173



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

51

CCME 6/23/19

167

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - Roger O'SullivanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12020 Bizzy Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 36.19 4.615

12006 Dooly Russell Terrier Lisa Maloney100 45.4 3.678

12005 Pie Shetland Sheepdog Monica Stathers100 47.72 3.5

12002 Riley Shetland Sheepdog Suzanne Walsh NQ 29.77 5.61

12003 Reba Miniature American 
Shepherd

Tammy Devito NQ 36.78 4.541



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

50

CCME 6/23/19

174

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - Roger O'SullivanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16006 MeMe Miniature American 
Shepherd

Diane Sumrall100 35.48 4.904

16010 Sea Ya Border Collie Anne Marie Hopkins NQ 25.78 6.749

16004 Riley Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Michele Levitt NQ 28.82 6.037

16003 Emmie Border Collie Lin McHugh NQ 30.79 5.651

16005 Tucker Shetland Sheepdog Cindy Powell NQ 31.51 5.522

16007 Kindle Australian Cattle Dog Louise Hinckley NQ 37.67 4.619

16012 Etta English Cocker Spaniel Tracey Deyette NQ 39.14 4.446

16008 Kora Australian Cattle Dog Scott Hinckley NQ 40.7 4.275

16011 Zip-A-Dee Miniature American 
Shepherd

Nancy Height NQ 75.87 2.293



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

CCME 6/23/19

180

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - Roger O'SullivanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20062 Cheater Golden Retriever Jane Bronson100 26.75 6.729

20003 Kit Border Collie Merrie Bettler100 29.7 6.061

20020 Bristol Golden Retriever Anne Marie Hopkins100 30.3 5.941

20007 Sage Australian Shepherd Diane Marshall100 31.05 5.797

20054 Tillie Chesapeake Bay Retriever Veeann Cross100 32.4 5.556

20011 Sirius Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Michele Levitt100 32.42 5.552

20022 Catcher Golden Retriever Keith Damick100 33.76 5.332

20030 Pit Golden Retriever Al Lamphere100 34.03 5.289

20014 Rhubarb Golden Retriever Henry Rines100 35.65 5.049

20080 Garnet Rottweiler Paula Miloglav100 37.36 4.818

20008 Wylie Golden Retriever Joyce Dibona100 37.93 4.746

20005 Ziva Australian Shepherd Sonja Galley100 42.55 4.230

20017 Bindi Australian Shepherd Sonja Galley NQ NT

20006 Tazer Golden Retriever Elliot Kaplan NQ NT

20050 Phoenix Boxer Cara Armour NQ NT

20070 Flirt Border Collie Pamela Shattuck NQ 22.54 7.986

20025 Dazzle English Springer Spaniel Judith Valloze NQ 27.32 6.589

20029 Phire Golden Retriever Jane Bronson NQ 27.58 6.526

20053 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert NQ 28.68 6.276

20018 Tora Belgian Malinois Valerie Leab NQ 29.95 6.010

20010 Decker Australian Shepherd Alicia Kerr NQ 30.16 5.968

20026 Starry Collie Carol Lariviere NQ 36.32 4.956

20031 Ellie Australian Shepherd Ruth Brown NQ 38.39 4.689

20052 Stash Australian Shepherd Sue St Louis NQ 38.9 4.627



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

CCME 6/23/19

180

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - Roger O'SullivanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20055 Curly Labrador Retriever Amy Robinson NQ 39.91 4.510

20009 Maui Golden Retriever Sabrina Lanz NQ 41.25 4.364

20027 Keeper Golden Retriever Claudette Beaulieu NQ 46.06 3.908

20015 Lida Bearded Collie Maryann Groves NQ 48.1 3.742

20013 Annie All American Suzanne Wilcox NQ 49.74 3.619



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

51

CCME 6/23/19

180

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - Roger O'SullivanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24007 Connor Weimaraner Pam Patunoff100 29.84 6.032

24025 Ebbets Labrador Retriever Elliot Kaplan100 32.22 5.587

24021 Hoot Doberman Pinscher Robin Harmon100 41.32 4.356

24002 Ingalil Belgian Tervuren Ros Arienti NQ NT

24013 Riptide Golden Retriever Christie McNamara NQ 34.19 5.265

24012 Chapter Collie Noreen Bennett NQ 36.43 4.941

24024 Tempo Irish Setter Melissa Suter NQ 37.53 4.796

24005 Elvira Bracco Italiano Debra Pereira NQ 38.88 4.63

24009 Apollo Belgian Malinois Erin Tolchin NQ 40.82 4.41

24006 Walter Boxer Cara Armour NQ 49.44 3.641

24004 Sequel Collie Noreen Bennett NQ 53.29 3.378



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

CCME 6/23/19

116

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - Roger O'SullivanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20047 Monson Dalmatian Melissa MacWilliams95 45.22 2.565



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

51

CCME 6/23/19

151

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - Roger O'SullivanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12017 Ivy All American Jamie Mulcahey NQ NT



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

50

CCME 6/23/19

156

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - Roger O'SullivanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16028 Nina Collie Anne Lively NQ 35.17 4.436



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

52

CCME 6/23/19

156

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - Roger O'SullivanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20041 Tuukka Golden Retriever Barbara Doughty NQ 62.98 2.477



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

56

CCME 6/23/19

180

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - Roger O'SullivanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20032 Rory Golden Retriever Lauren Booth NQ NT



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

56

CCME 6/23/19

167

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - Roger O'SullivanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8010 Zep Shetland Sheepdog Cynthia Ratner100 32.24 5.18



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

55

CCME 6/23/19

174

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - Roger O'SullivanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12010 Patches Cocker Spaniel Nancy Height100 38.77 4.488

12011 Pearl Basset Hound Joan Curtiss NQ NT

12009 Sarge Staffordshire Bull Terrier Jill Tice NQ 28.89 6.023

12008 Joey All American Darlene Keenan-
Taylor

 NQ 37.93 4.587



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

53

CCME 6/23/19

180

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - Roger O'SullivanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16015 Debbie Boxer Cara Armour100 34.78 5.175

16013 Bella English Springer Spaniel Nancy Nye100 34.99 5.144

16014 Onee Australian Shepherd Diane Marshall100 35.09 5.13

16018 Winona Golden Retriever Christie McNamara100 37.36 4.818

16033 Lucy Collie Rebecca Kay NQ NT

16016 Bindi Labrador Retriever Cathy Gosling NQ 42.05 4.281

16030 Luna Golden Retriever Lauren Booth NQ 44.11 4.081

16037 Moet Golden Retriever Barbara Doughty NQ 48.41 3.718



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

56

CCME 6/23/19

180

Collie Club of Maine

Judge - Roger O'SullivanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20035 Play Border Collie Cindy Ratner100 24.86 7.241

20057 Ike Rottweiler Dawn Mulcahey NQ 48.74 3.693


